ASI Visual Display Products designs and
manufactures high quality visual display
products that ship when you need them,
where you need them.
How to Order
1. Go to asi-visualdisplayproducts.com
2. Select the drop down - ASI Connect
3. Choose Store Portal
4. Click on 48 Hrs
5. Choose desired product(s) and quantity
6.6. Add to cart and proceed to checkout
*Or call 905.822.4287
Ask for the VDP Order Desk
THE FLEXIBILITY TO CREATE
VISUAL DISPLAY SYSTEMS
WITH QUALITY AND PERFORMANCE
THAT EXCEED EXPECTATIONS
THE BEST BOARDS   SHIPPED FASTER
ASI Visual Display Products
2301 East High Avenue New Philadelphia, OH 44663
Tel: 800.426.4244 Fax: 330.343.9515
Web: asi-visualdisplayproducts.com
Part Numbers     Descriptions
980401404       4x4 Natural Cork Tackboard 9800 3/4" Trim
980401406       4x6 Natural Cork Tackboard 9800 3/4" Trim
980401408       4x8 Natural Cork Tackboard 9800 3/4" Trim
980101404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Low Gloss
980101406-29L       4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Low Gloss
98980101408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Low Gloss
980104404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980104406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980104408-29L     4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980110404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980110406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980110408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Angle Tray - Low Gloss
98980105404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980105406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980105408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 1" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980111404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980111406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980111408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - 2" Maprail w/ Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980113404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Angle Tray - Low Gloss
98980113406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980113408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Angle Tray - Low Gloss
980114404-29L    4x4 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980114406-29L    4x6 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Flat Tray - Low Gloss
980114408-29L    4x8 Porcelain Whiteboard 9800 3/4" Trim - Flat Tray - Low Gloss
9800 QUICK SHIP SERIES - 3/4” FRAME TRIM TYPE